Bus

Bus N3 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gerlingen — Schlossplatz Gerlingen — Schlossplatz
15 stops Monday 03:07-01:52"
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 03:07-01:52
Gerlingen “
Wednesday 03:07-01:52
Gerlingen Rathaus
Thursday 03:07-01:52"
Gerlingen Laichlestr.
Friday 03:07-02:32""
Gerlinger StralRe
+1
Losscker Saturday 03:07-02:32
. At
Sportpark Feuerbach Sunday 03:07-01:52
Foéhrich
Route info
Hohewartstralle Direction: Gerlingen
Stops: 15

Leobener Stralte
Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Direction

Gerlingen — Maybachstralle

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gerlingen

Gerlingen Rathaus

Gerlingen Laichlestr.

Gerlinger StralRe

Losacker

Sportpark Feuerbach

Fohrich

Hohewartstralle

Leobener Stralle

Tunnelstralle

Maybachstralle

Route schedule

Gerlingen — Maybachstralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gerlingen

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

04:22

04:22

04:22

04:22

04:22

03:47-04:22

03:47-04:22
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Direction Route schedule

Schlossplatz — Gerlingen Schlossplatz — Gerlingen
16 stops Monday 03:50-02:35+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 03:50-02:35"
Schlossplatz g
Wednesday 03:50-02:35
Hauptbf (Arnulf-Klett-Platz)
Thursday 03:50-02:35+1
Friedhofstralle
Friday 03:50-02:35
Maybachstralte
+1
Feuerbach Saturday 03:15-02:35
. At
Kerschensteinerschule Sunday 03:15-02:35
Wilhelm-Geiger-Platz
Route info
Foéhrich Direction: Schlossplatz
Stops: 16

Landauer Stralle
Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
Mathildenstralle
Rastatter Stralle
Wolfbusch
Bergheimer Hof
Salamanderweg

Giebel

Gerlingen
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Direction
Schlossplatz — Schlossplatz

36 stops

Open route schedule

Schlossplatz

Hauptbf (Arnulf-Klett-Platz)

Friedhofstralie

Loéwentorbriicke

Maybachstralle

Feuerbach

Kerschensteinerschule

Wilhelm-Geiger-Platz

Fohrich

Sportpark Feuerbach

Landauer Stralle

Mathildenstralle

Weilimdorf Léwen-Markt

Rastatter Stralle

Wolfbusch

Bergheimer Hof

Salamanderweg

Giebel

Gerlingen Breitwiesen

Gerlingen Rossbaum

Gerlingen Goethestralie

Gerlingen

Gerlingen Rathaus

Gerlingen Laichlestr.

Gerlinger StralRe

Route schedule
Schlossplatz — Schlossplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schlossplatz
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

+1
03:50-02:35
+1
03:50-02:35
+1
03:50-02:35
+1
03:50-02:35
+1
03:50-02:35
+1
03:15-02:35

+1
03:15-02:35
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Loséacker

Sportpark Feuerbach
Foéhrich

HohewartstralRe

Leobener Stralle
TunnelstralBe
Maybachstralle
Léwentorbricke
Friedhofstralie

Hauptbf (Arnulf-Klett-Platz)

Schlossplatz

N3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stuttgart

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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